
Business User Email Address Phone Number

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

3725 Lexington Ave

Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

(608) 255-9223

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 781-1819

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Rich Parker rparker@mge.com

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.com

Contract 7854

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Jeff Well jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298Scott Langum

(262) 691-8890

tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

Barbara Hunter

Tim Van 
Bommel

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

12/16/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7854

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320245
Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

James Sponem kbuchholz@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials

nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501Nancy Lee

(608) 849-4162

12/16/2016


